
NLA Volleyball League Men 2024/2025 - 
Qualificationround Men's, Club 1.Male

Match no. 352434 Day: 3 12 Oct 2024
17.30.00

City: Colombier Country: CH
Hall: Les Mûriers

Colombier Volley Chênois Genève VolleyballA B

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

Colombier Volley SA Start: 17.30 Chênois Genève RB End: 17.52
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

10 4 3 13 12 7 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21 14 3 4 5 20 1 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

9
21:24

16
21:24

'' T ''
3:9

8:14
'' T ''

1 2 3 4 6 8 X 3 6 9 10 11
11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 18 19 20 21 20 21 22 23 24 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

Chênois Genève SB Start: 17.55 Colombier Volley RA End: 18.19
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SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

8 A 2 15:17

Colombier VolleyA Chênois Genève Volleyball B
N Name of the player N Name of the player
2 BLUNIER CORENTHIN LFP
3 BOON DAVID LFP
4 SPENGLER MICHA LFP
7 BRIQUET MARC LFP
8 DEL PEDRO GUILLAUME LFP
9 KüNZLI NATHAN LFP

10 BRüSCHWEILER JOëL LFP
12 MAULAT FREDERIC NOT
13 DI CHELLO KIM LFP
14 PARATTE ARNAUD LFP
16 ROSSIGNOL DAMIEN NOT

1 PESLAC MILAN NOT
3 KOVACEVIC STEFAN NOT
4 NORRIS JAMES RYAN NOT
5 KURIK JOOSEP LFP
8 POFFET BAPTISTE LFP

12 GENEUX DAMIEN NOT
14 DJOKIC JOVAN LFP
16 KAULING KEVIN NOT
19 DOUIB NADIR NOT
20 SANCHES HELIO NOT

LIBERO
L1 1 BRUNNER DAVID LFP
L2 11 EL RAKKA JAD Not-

L 7 DEL VALLE DENNIS Not-

OFFICIALS
C Cacchiarelli Mattteo

PH Santos Diana
C Carreño Cejudo Carlos

AC Fahed El Bahri
PH Meynard Vincent

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2024.10.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
2 2 0 21 1 '22 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 21 2 '24 25 1 2 2
2 3 0 21 3 '24 25 1 2 2
6 6 0 63 '70 75 3 4 4

Start End Duration

17.30 18.46 01.16
WINNER: CHêNOIS GENèVE 3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Maciej Ciemiega
2° Michael Jungen

Scorer Staub Francois
Assistant  
Challenge  

Elina Tran - 1 Lines 2 - Yanis Känzig
  - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


